Product Setup SheetPage  1
SureLab® D1070
Product Setup Sheet
	 Ordering Information		  Product Code	 UPC
	 Mini Drylab Engine	 SureLab D1070 Standard Edition 	 SLD1070SE	 0 10343 96660 4
                	SureLab D1070 Extended Service Plan	 Additional 1-year Epson PreferredSM Plus Service	 EPPSLD1000E1	 0 10343 96843 1
		  (up to a maximum of 5 years continuous coverage1)
	 Accessories	 Maintenance Cartridge	 C13S400086	 0 10343 95967 5
		  Roll Media Spindle	 C12C935981	 0 10343 95964 4
		  Roller Assembly Kit (Duplex Only)	 C13S210124	 0 10343 95975 0
		  Duplex Feeder (Optional)	 C12C936001	 0 10343 95965 1
	 UltraChrome® D6r-S Ink (250 mL) 	 Black Ink Pack	 T46J120 	 0 10343 95968 2
		  Cyan Ink Pack 	 T46J220	 0 10343 95969 9
		  Magenta Ink Pack 	 T46J320	 0 10343 95970 5
		  Yellow Ink Pack 	 T46J420	 0 10343 95971 2
		  Light Cyan Ink Pack 	 T46J520	 0 10343 95972 9
		  Light Magenta Ink Pack 	 T46J620	 0 10343 95973 6
	 Packaging Information		  Dimensions (W x D x H) and Weight
	 SureLab D1070 Standard Edition 	 Single Carton Dimensions	 24.9" x 21.9" x 20.9"
		  Single Carton Weight	 48.5 lb
	 Spindle Unit	 Single Carton Dimensions 	 13.3" x 9.8" x 10.2"